Provisional Buckinghamshire Routes 2023-24

Please note that college coach access is sold on a first come, first served basis and is subject to seat
availability and sufficient sales to ensure the route's viability. Coach timetables, routes and vehicles
may be subject to change or withdrawn if sufficient sales are not met. Students should wait at their
registered stop at least 10 minutes before the departure time.

The college-run coaches will drop-off and pick-up students along Deanfield Avenue.

BU1

Stop Time Location

1 07:12 Cryers Hill Lane

2 07:15 Green Hill Bus Stop

3 07:17 The Pastures (Church)

4 07:19 Plomer Hill — Southfield Road

5 07:21 West Wycombe Road / Beechwood Road
6 07:25 Piddington — Dashwood Arms PH

7 07:30 Stokenchurch — B482 Marlow / Slade Road
8 07:35 Cadmore End School

9 07:37 Bolter End — Fingest Lane, The Peacock PH
10 07:39 Lane End — Village Hall

11 08:20 The Henley College

16:20 departure from The Henley College

BU2
Stop Time Location
1 06:54 Chalfont St. Giles, A413 Citroen Garage/Vache Lane
2 06:57 Chalfont St. Peter, A413 Gravel Hill/Copthall Lane
3 07:04 Denham, Denham Avenue bus stop (Oxford Road A40)
4 07:14 Gerrards Cross, Packhorse Road/St. Mary’s School
5 07:17 Gerrards Cross, B416 Packhorse Rd/Old Marks & Spencer
6 07:23 Beaconsfield, Saracen’s Head PH
7 07:31 Holtspur, Kings Head PH
8 07:38 Wooburn Green, Boundary Road/Watery Lane
9 07:40 Wooburn Green, Red Lion PH
10 07:45 Flackwell Heath, Green Dragon Lane/Blind Lane
11 07:48 Bourne End, Blind Lane/Loddon Road
12 07:55 Marlow, A4155 Chapel Street Bus stop outside Lidl
13 08:30 The Henley College

16:20 departure from The Henley College



BU3

Time
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:22
07:30
07:32
07:40
08:20

w

-

=]
T

00 N O Ul B WN P

Location

Brimmers Hill / Western Dene bus stop
Hazlemere Park Parade

Hazlemere Road — Cross Roads
Amersham — A355 Gore Hill bus stop
Beaconsfield, Maxell Road (Sainsbury’s)
Beaconsfield, A40 Garden Centre
Loudwater — Station Road

The Henley College

16:20 departure from The Henley College



